
ALLERGENS
1 . WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 

6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS

SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 2.30PM 
*PLACE ORDERS AT THE BAR*

SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 2.30PM 
*PLACE ORDERS AT THE BAR*

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

MATURE CHEDDAR
TUNA MAYO
GAMMON HAM
GAMMON HAM & CHEESE
BLT 
BRIE & JAIL ALE CHUTNEY
GOATS CHEESE & GREEN FIG JAM
PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE
ADD CHEESE?
TOASTED? 

£ 8.95
£ 9.50
£ 9.95
£ 11.95
£ 11.95
£ 9.95
£ 9.95
£12.95
£ 2.00
£ 1.00

ADD MUSTARD
ONION

CHUTNEY
BRANSTON
 TOMATO

ADD A SIDE
OF CHIPS
FOR £3.50

Made to order Sandwiches & Baguettes, white or brown, served with sides
of pickled veg, homemade coleslaw & plain crisps

1,2,3,8,9

1,2,3,4,5,8,9

1,2,3,8,9

1,2,3,8,9

1,2,3,8,9

1,2,3,4,6,9,10

JACKET POTATOES
BEANS 
CHEESE
CHEESE & BEANS
TUNA MAYO
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE
PRAWN IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE
CHEESE & BACON
CHEESE & COLESLAW 
MEAT OR QUORN CHILLI
MEAT OR QUORN CHILLI & CHEESE
   
                              

£ 8.95
£ 9.95
£11.95
£10.95
£12.95
£12.95
£ 11.95
£ 11.95
£10.95
£12.95

A LARGE SIDE OF
COLESLAW TO

ACCOMPANY YOUR
JACKET POTATO £3

3

A 10% food service charge will be applicable for parties of 6 and over.

1,2,3,8,9

1,2,3,8,9

3

PLEASE STATE IF YOU DO NOT WANT BUTTER

3,4,5,8
3,4,5,8

3,4,6,8,10

3
3

1,3,9

3

1.3.9

3,8

Everything is made fresh cooked to order.
Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

Everything is made fresh cooked to order.
Thank you very much for your patience and your custom



SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 2.30PM 
*PLACE ORDERS AT THE BAR*

ALLERGENS
1 . WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 

6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS

A 10% food service charge will be applicable to parties of 6 and over.

Everything is made fresh cooked to order. 
Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

Everything is made fresh cooked to order. 
Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

£14.95THE FISH FINGER SANDWICH 1,2,3,4,5,8,9

Beer Battered Fresh Skinless Haddock Fillet Goujons,
Lettuce, Homemae Tartare Sauce, Served with Chips

£19.95£13.95
SMALL LARGE

Beer Battered Fresh Skinless Haddock Fillet, Chips,
Homemade Tartare Sauce, Lemon, Mushy or
Garden Peas

1,2,4,5,8HADDOCK & CHIPS

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI
Breaded Wholetail Scampi, Chips, Homemade
Tartare Sauce, Lemon, Mushy or Garden Peas

1,2,4,6,8 £15.95£11.95

Marrowbone Beef Burger, Monterey Jack Cheese,
Lettuce, Mayo, Relish, Gherkins in a Toasted Bun, Chips
& Coleslaw

Panko Coated Chicken Breast Fillet in a Toasted Bun,
Lettuce, Monterey Jack Cheese, Relish, Mayo, Chips &
Coleslaw

THE FOX BURGER

CRISPY PANKO BREADED CHICKEN BURGER

£14.95

£14.95

1,2,3,4,7,8

1,2,3,4,7,8

WARM BREAD PUDDING, GF BROWNIE, STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING OR TIFFIN
SERVED WITH CUSTARD OR ICE CREAM

 £6.50

TRIO OF KELLY’S CORNISH ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY

 £6.50

3,7

DESSERTS 1,2,3,4,7

3,7



SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 2.30PM 
*PLACE ORDERS AT THE BAR*

ALLERGENS
1 . WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 

6. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS

PLOUGHMANS £13.95

£15.951,2,3,4,8,9

1,2,3,4,8,9

Mature Cheddar, Jail Ale Chutney, Coleslaw, Veg Pickle,
Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Butter, Crisps & A Warm Baguette 

Mature Cheddar, Home Baked Ham, Jail Ale Chutney,
Coleslaw, Veg Pickle, Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Butter,
Crisps & A Warm Baguette

£13.95
1,2,3,4,7,8

Mexican or Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast Fillet or Halloumi,
Mixed Peppers & Onions, Guacamole & Sour Cream or Mayo
with Chips OR Sides of Coleslaw, Veg Pickle & Plain Crisps 
Add Cheese for £2

£15.95

3,4,8

Honey Roast Ham, Eggs & Chips
HOME COOKED HAM, EGGS & CHIPS

HUNTSMANS

CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI WRAP

A 10% food service charge will be applicable to parties of 6 and over.

Everything is made fresh cooked to order.  
Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

Everything is made fresh cooked to order.  
Thank you very much for your patience and your custom

HUNTERS CHICKEN & CHIPS
Whole Chicken Breast, Bacon, Cheese & BBQ Sauce,
Sprinked With Chives, Chips + Sides of Veg Pickle &
Coleslaw

£15.95

4
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