

Made to order Sandwiches & Baguettes, white or brown, served with sides of pickled veg, homemade coleslaw & plain crisps

MATURE OUERRAR 12200	£ 8.95	
MATURE CHEDDAR 1,2,3,8,9		
TUNA MAYO 1,2,3,4,5,8,9	£ 9.50	ADD MUSTARD
	£ 9.95	ONION
GAMMON HAM 1,2,3,8,9		CHUTNEY
GAMMON HAM & CHEESE 1,2,3,8,9	£ 11.95	BRANSTON
BLT 1,2,3,8,9	£ 11.95	TOMATO
BRIE & JAIL ALE CHUTNEY 1,2,3,8,9	£ 9.95	400 4 6105
GOATS CHEESE & GREEN FIG JAM 1,2,3,8,9	£ 9.95	ADD A SIDE
PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE 1,2,3,4,6,9,10	£12.95	OF CHIPS
_		FOR £3.50
ADD CHEESE? 3	£ 2.00	
TNASTED?	£ 1.00	

JACKET POTATOES

PLEASE STATE IF YOU DO NOT WANT BUTTER

BEANS ³	£ 8.95
CHEESE ³	£ 9.95
CHEESE & BEANS ³	£11.95
TUNA MAYO 3,4,5,8	£10.95
TUNA MAYO & CHEESE 3,4,5,8	£12.95
PRAWN IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE 3,4,6,8,10	£12.95
CHEESE & BACON 3	£ 11.95
CHEESE & COLESLAW 3,8	£ 11.95
MEAT OR QUORN CHILLI 1,3,9	£10.95
MEAT OR QUORN CHILLI & CHEESE 1.3.9	£12.95

ALLERGENS

1 . WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 5. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS



A 10% food service charge will be applicable for parties of 6 and over.



A LARGE SIDE OF COLESLAW TO ACCOMPANY YOUR JACKET POTATO £3



DESSERTS

1,2,3,4,7

WARM BREAD PUDDING, GF BROWNIE, STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING OR TIFFIN SERVED WITH CUSTARD OR ICE CREAM 3,7 £6.50

> TRIO OF KELLY'S CORNISH ICE CREAM 3,7 CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY £6.50

ALLERGENS

1. WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 5. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS



A 10% food service charge will be applicable to parties of 6 and over





HOME COOKED HAM, EGGS & CHIPS ⁴ Honey Roast Ham, Eggs & Chips	£15.95
PLOUGHMANS 1,2,3,4,8,9	£13.95
Mature Cheddar, Jail Ale Chutney, Coleslaw, Veg Pickle, Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Butter, Crisps & A Warm Baguette	
HUNTSMANS 1,2,3,4,8,9	£15.95
Mature Cheddar, Home Baked Ham, Jail Ale Chutney, Coleslaw, Veg Pickle, Gherkins, Pickled Onions, Butter, Crisps & A Warm Baguette	
HUNTERS CHICKEN & CHIPS 3,4,8	£15.95
Whole Chicken Breast, Bacon, Cheese & BBQ Sauce, Sprinked With Chives, Chips + Sides of Veg Pickle & Coleslaw	
1,2,3,4,7,8	
CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI WRAP	£13.95

Mexican or Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast Fillet or Halloumi, Mixed Peppers & Onions, Guacamole & Sour Cream or Mayo with Chips **OR** Sides of Coleslaw, Veg Pickle & Plain Crisps Add Cheese for £2



ALLERGENS

1 . WHEAT 2. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN 3. DAIRY 4. EGGS 5. FISH 5. CRUSTACEANS 7. MILK 8. MUSTARD 9. SOY BEAN 10. CELERY 11. NUTS



A 10% food service charge will be applicable to parties of 6 and over.